2023 IIAAG High School Bowling League

Standing

as of Saturday, March 25, 2023

School

Harvest Christian Academy

John F. Kennedy High School
Father Duenas Memorial School
Guahan Academy Charter School
St. Paul Christian School

Guam Adventist Academy

Win Loss PF
1 0 11.0
1 0 12.5
1 0 14.0
0 1 26.0
0 1 27.5
0 1 33.0

33.0
27.5
26.0
14.0
12.5
11.0

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

School

Academy of Our Lady of Guam
Guam Adventist Academy

St. Paul Christian School

John F. Kennedy High School
Harvest Christian Academy
Guahan Academy Charter School

Win Loss PF
1 0 13.0
1 0 13.5
1 0 16.0
0 1 22.0
0 1 26.5
0 1 29.0

29.0
26.5
22.0
16.0
13.5
13.0

Pct.
1.000
1.000
1.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

Individual Stats

Div First Name

Top 5 Series - Boys Division

Elijah Duenas HCA

Maciah Benton JFKHS
Graig Reyes FDMS
Tristan Adonay JFKHS
Jayden Flores GACS

Top 5 Series - Girls Division

Eriana Ada AOLG

Alexa Anderson SPCS

Juliana Lagman JFKHS

Kayah Untalan GACS

Kamilah Leones JFKHS
Last Name

Academy of Our Lady of Guam

Francin
Alliyah
Eriana
Alissa
Grenzyll

M T M M M

Cabuhat
Ferrer
Ada
Rabon
Dela Cruz

Father Duenas Memorial School

Graig
Aron
Cameron
Benj

<L

Reyes
Hernandez
Granillo
Encarnacion

405
335
308
306
302

304
213
206
205
200

Games

N N NNDN

N NNN

Game 1

180
167
154
126

Top 5 Games - Boys Division

Elijah Duenas HCA

Maciah Benton JFKHS
Graig Reyes FDMS
Jayden Flores GACS
Aron Hernandez FDMS

Top 5 Games - Girls Division

Eriana Ada AOLG
Kayah Untalan GACS
Alexa Anderson SPCS
Paulina Yoon HCA
Jasmine Lee GAA
Game 2 Total  Average
105 192 96.0
79 177 88.5
162 304 152.0
100 184 92.0
90 176 88.0
128 308 154.0
134 301 150.5
140 294 147.0
95 221 110.5

213,192
187
180
169
167

162, 142
121
115
110
107

Hi-Game

105

162
100

180
167
154
126

Hi-Series

192
177
304
184
176

308
301
294
221



Individual Stats

Div First Name Last Name Games Game 1 Game 2 Total Average Hi-Game Hi-Series
M  Aaron Lupola 2 90 126 216 108.0 126 216
M  Zavien Martinez 2 108 99 207 103.5 108 207
M  Landon Miles 2 98 81 179 89.5 98 179

Guam Adventist Academy

M Israel Poppe 2 115 123 238 119.0 123 238
M  Trevaine Stephen 2 79 128 207 103.5 128 207
M Anthony Lee 2 69 117 186 93.0 117 186
M  Don Lloyd 2 103 65 168 84.0 103 168
F  Jasmina Tkalec 2 99 91 190 95.0 99 190
F  Jasmine Lee 2 107 79 186 93.0 107 186
F  Maylay Patis 2 85 75 160 80.0 85 160
F Leanne Losongco 2 76 81 157 78.5 81 157
F Charlotte Oh 2 89 60 149 74.5 89 149
F  Shalai Heinrich 2 55 74 129 64.5 74 129
Guahan Academy Charter School
M Jayden Flores 2 133 169 302 151.0 169 302
M  Shawn Estella 2 120 137 257 128.5 137 257
M  Tobias Crisostomo 2 116 87 203 101.5 116 203
M  Ethyn Hernandez 2 94 98 192 96.0 98 192
M Josiah Carlos 2 104 85 189 94.5 104 189
Ella Cruz 2 89 78 167 83.5 89 167
Beatrix Cruz 2 89 77 166 83.0 89 166
F  Kayah Untalan 2 84 121 205 102.5 121 205
Harvest Christian Academy
M  Elijah Duenas 2 213 192 405 202.5 213 405
M Yulun Yeo 2 167 103 270 135.0 167 270
M  Parker Ashland 2 91 164 255 127.5 164 255
M  Elijah Dewan 2 109 111 220 110.0 111 220
M  Koren Espia 2 94 112 206 103.0 112 206
M  Steve Park 2 109 95 204 102.0 109 204
M  Khanead Vongjalorn 2 111 92 203 101.5 111 203
M Alex Shelden 2 114 75 189 94.5 114 189
M  Karasen Mendiola 2 82 73 155 77.5 82 155
M  Kavan Gutierrez 2 64 73 137 68.5 73 137
M Kwon Yoon 2 50 52 102 51.0 52 102
F Paulina Yoon 2 110 76 186 93.0 110 186
F Rebecca Xu 2 57 101 158 79.0 101 158
F  Patricia Deal 2 65 53 118 59.0 65 118
F  Angelina Chen 2 43 47 90 45.0 47 90
F  Shiyori Shibahata 2 38 31 69 345 38 69



Individual Stats

Div First Name Last Name Games
John F. Kennedy High School

M  Brandon Benavente 2
M Zyler Oplado 2
M  Ryusei Santos 2
M  Hunter Wood 2
M  Tristan Adonay 2
M Isaiah Leones 2
M  Andrei Tala 2
M  Micaiah Benton 2
Juliana Lagman 2
Kamilah Leones 2
St. Paul Christian School
M Miles Perez 2
M Michael Pono 2
M John Wilson 2
M  Colin Perez 2
M  Nicolas Delin 2
M  Christian Diala 2
M Caleb Goto 2
F  Alexa Anderson 2
F  Maddie Acda 2
F  Xerya Anderson 2
F Phoebe Perez 2
F Isabel Guerrero 2

Game 1

93
71
103
107
145
89
160
148

105
86

115
134
100
98
93
77
76

115
78
79

104
72

Game 2

91
80
114
92
161
112
117
187

101
114

162
97
91
99

105

100
76

98
105
88
58
84

Total

184
151
217
199
306
201
277
335

206
200

277
231
191
197
198
177
152

213
183
167
162
156

Average

92.0
75.5
108.5
99.5
153.0
100.5
138.5
167.5

103.0
100.0

138.5
115.5
95.5
98.5
99.0
88.5
76.0

106.5
915
83.5
81.0
78.0

Hi-Game Hi-Series

93

80
114
107
161
112
160
187

105
114

162
134
100

99
105
100

76

115
105
88
104
84

184
151
217
199
306
201
277
335

206
200

277
231
191
197
198
177
152

213
183
167
162
156



2023 IIAAG High School Bowling League
Competition Roster

Day Monday
Date 20 March 2023
Venue Central Lanes Bowling Center
Time 3:30 p.m.
Lane 15 School Guam Adventist Academy  Boys Lane 16 School  Harvest Christian Academy  Boys
:‘;‘::Z:‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :(::::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 [Don Lloyd 103 65 168 12 1 |Parker Ashland 91 164 255 3
2 |lsrael Poppe 115 123 238 4 2 |Yulun Yeo 167 103 270 2
3 |Trevaine Stephen 79 128 207 6 3 |Koren Espia 94 112 206 7
4 |Anthony Lee 69 117 186 11 4 |Elijah Dewan 109 111 220 5
Lane 17 School  Harvest Christian Academy  Boys
:;‘:::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 [Karasen Mendiola 82 73 155 13
2 |Elijah Duenas 213 192 405 1
3 |Alex Shelden 114 75 189 2
4 0
Lane 18 School  Harvest Christian Academy  Boys
:;‘:::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 |Khanead Vongjalorn 111 92 203 9
2 |Kavan Gutierrez 64 73 137 14
3 |Steve Park 109 95 204 8
4 |Kwon Yoon 50 52 102 15
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank
Israel Poppe 4 Elijah Duenas 1
Anthony Lee 11 Yu Jun Yeo 2
Trevaine Stephen 6 Parker Ashland 3
Don Lloyd 12 Elijah Dewan 5
Top 4 Points 33 Winner Top 4 Points 11
Koren Espia 7
Steve Park 8
Khanead Vongjalorn 9
Alex Shelden 10
Karasen Mendiola 13
Kavan Gutierrez 14
Kwon Yoon 15
Bryce Augilar




2023 IIAAG High School Bowling League
Competition Roster

Day
Date
Venue
Time

Monday

20 March 2023

Central Lanes Bowling Center

3:30 p.m.
Lane 23 School Father Duenas Memorial School Boys Lane 24 School Guahan Academy Charter School ~ Boys
:‘;‘::Z:‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :(::::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 [Benj Encarnacion 126 95 221 6 1 |Shawn Estella 120 137 257 5
2 |Cameron Granillo 154 140 294 4 2 |Ethyn Hernandez 94 98 192 10
3 |Zavien Martinez 108 99 207 8
4 |Graig Reyes 180 128 308 1
Lane 25 School Father Duenas Memorial School Boys Lane 26 School Guahan Academy Charter School ~ Boys
:L:::::‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :;‘:::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 |Aron Hernandez 167 134 301 3 1 |Josiah Carlos 104 85 189 11
2 |Landon Miles 98 81 179 12 2 |Tobias Crisostomo 116 87 203 9
3 |Aaron Lupola 90 126 216 7 3 |Jayden Flores 133 169 302 2
4
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank
Graig Reyes 1 Jayden Flores 2
Aron Hernandez 3 Shawn Estella 5
Cameron Granillo 4 Tobias Crisostomo 9
Benj Encarnacion 6 Ethyn Hernandez 10
Winner Top 4 Points 14 Top 4 Points 26
Aaron Lupola 7 Josiah Carlos 11
Zavien Martinez 8
Landon Miles 12




2023 IIAAG High School Bowling League
Competition Roster

Day
Date
Venue
Time

Monday

20 March 2023

Central Lanes Bowling Center

3:30 p.m.
Lane 19 School Guam Adventist Academy  Girls Lane 20 School  Harvest Christian Academy  Girls
:‘;‘::Z:‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :(::::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 |Jasmina Tkalec 99 91 190 1 1 [Patricia Deal 65 53 118 9
2 |Jasmine Lee 107 79 186 2.5 2 |Rebecca Xu 57 101 158 5
3 |[Charlotte Oh 89 60 149 7 3 |Angelina Chen 43 47 90 10
Lane 21 School Guam Adventist Academy  Girls Lane 22 School  Harvest Christian Academy  Girls
:L:::::‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :;‘:::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 |Leanne Losongco 76 81 157 6 1 0
2 |Maylay Patis 85 75 160 4 2 |Shiyori Shibahata 38 31 69 11
3 |Shalai Heinrich 55 74 129 8 3 |Paulina Yoon 110 76 186 2
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank
Jasmina Tkalec 1 Paulina Yoon 2.5
Jasmine Lee 2.5 Rebecca Xu 5
Maylay Patis 4 Patricia Deal 9
Leanne Losongco 6 Angelina Chen 10
Winner Top 4 Points 13.5 Top 4 Points 26.5
Charlotte Oh 7 Shiyori Shibahata 11
Shalai Heinrich 8 Lauren Smith 12




2023 IIAAG High School Bowling League
Competition Roster

Day
Date
Venue
Time

Saturday
25-Mar-23
Central Lanes Bowling Center
11:30 a.m.
Lane 25 School John F. Kennedy High School Boys Lane 26 School St. Paul's Christian School Boys
:‘;‘::Z:‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :(::::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 |Brandon Benavente 93 91 184 12 1 [Miles Perez 115 162 277 3.5
2 |Zyler Oplado 71 80 151 15 2 |Michael Pono 134 97 231 5
3 |Ryusei Santos 103 114 217 6 3 |John Wilson 100 91 191 11
4 |Hunter Wood 107 92 199 8 4 |Colin Perez 98 99 197 10
Lane 27 School John F. Kennedy High School Boys Lane 28 School St. Paul's Christian School Boys
:L:::::‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :;‘:::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 [Tristan Adonay 145 161 306 2 1 |Nicolas Delin 93 105 198 9
2 |lsaiah Leones 89 112 201 7 2 |Christian Diala 77 100 177 13
3 |Andrei Tala 160 117 277 3.5 3 |Caleb Goto 76 76 152 14
4  |Micaiah Benton 148 187 335 1 4 0
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank
Micaiah Benton 1 335 Miles Perez 3.5 277
Tristan Adonay 2 306 Michael Pono 5 231
Andrei Tala 3.5 277 Nicolas Delin 9 198
Ryusei Santos 6 217 Colin Perez 10 197
Winner Top 4 Points 12.5 Top 4 Points 27.5
Isaiah Leones 7 201 John Wilson 11 191
Hunter Wood 8 199 Christian Diala 13 177
Brandon Benavente 12 184 Caleb Goto 14 152
Zyler Oplado 15 151



2023 IIAAG High School Bowling League
Competition Roster

Day Saturday

Date 25-Mar-23

Venue Central Lanes Bowling Center

Time 11:30 a.m.

Lane 29 School John F. Kennedy High School Girls Lane 30 School St. Paul's Christian School Girls
:‘;‘::Z:‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :(::::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 [Juliana Lagman 105 101 206 1 |Alexa Anderson 115 98 213 1
2 [Kamilah Leones 86 114 200 2 |Maddie Acda 78 105 183 4
3 0 3 |Xerya Anderson 79 88 167 5
4 0 4 |Phoebe Perez 104 58 162 6
Lane 29 School St. Paul's Christian School Girls
:;‘:::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 0
2 0
3 |lsabel Guerrero 72 84 156 7
4 0
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank
Juliana Lagman 2 206 Alexa Anderson 1 213
Kamilah Leones 3 200 Maddie Acda 4 183
8 Xerya Anderson 5 167
9 Phoebe Perez 6 162
Top 4 Points 22 Winner Top 4 Points 16




2023 IIAAG High School Bowling League
Competition Roster

Day
Date
Venue
Time

Saturday
25-Mar-23
Central Lanes Bowling Center
1:30 PM
Lane 29 School Academy of Our Lady of Guam Girls Lane 26 School Guahan Academy Charter School Girls
:‘;‘::Z:‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :(::::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 |Francin Cabuhat 87 105 192 1 |[Ella Cruz 89 78 167
2 |Alliyah Ferrer 98 79 177 2 |Beatrix Cruz 89 77 166
3 |Eriana Ada 142 162 304 3 |Kayah Untalan 84 121 205
4 0 4 0
Lane 27 School Academy of Our Lady of Guam Girls Lane 28 School Guahan Academy Charter School Girls
:L:::::‘ First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank :;‘:::Z; First Name Last Name Game 1 Game 2 Total Rank
1 |Alissa Rabon 84 100 184 1 0
2 [Grenzyll Dela Cruz 86 90 176 2 0
3 0 3 0
4 0 4 0
Eligible Athletes Rank Eligible Athletes Rank
Eriana Ada 1 304 Kayah Untalan 2 205
Francin Cabuhat 3 192 Ella Cruz 8 167
Alissa Rabon 4 184 Beatrix Cruz 9 166
Alliyah Ferrer 5 177 10
Winner Top 4 Points 13 Top 4 Points 29
Grenzyll Dela Cruz 7 176 0 0




